CITY OF

MINNETONKA

Partners in Energy

Workshop 1

November 6, 2019

Time Activity

5:30
6:00
6:40
7:15
7:30
7:50
8:25

Dinner is ready

Introductions and Orientation
Knowledge Sharing

BREAK

Setting Priorities

Energy Visioning

Wrap-Up

Minnetonka’s Energy Action Team

Dan Duffy Megan Park
Brian Golob Thomas Scott
Loren Gordon* Skyler S.
Matt Henry Gabi T.
Drew Ingvalson Ryan Waldriff
Ben Jacobs Julie Wischnack*
Kathryn Linafelter Johnson  Dennis Yockers
Kevin Neuman Charlie Yunker
*part time
Tami Gunderzik Partners in Energy Program Manager
Yvonne Pfeifer Community Energy Efficiency Manager
Michelle Swanson Community Relations Manager

Partners in Energy Community Facilitators

Marisa Bayer Co-Lead
Mike Holsinger Lead Facilitator
Jamie Johnson Co-Lead & Note Taker
@ Xcel Energy*
PARTNERS IN ENERGY

An Xcel Energy Community Collaboration



Notes



