

Partners in Energy Workshop 1 November 6, 2019

Time	Activity
5:30	Dinner is ready
6:00	Introductions and Orientation
6:40	Knowledge Sharing
7:15	BREAK
7:30	Setting Priorities
7:50	Energy Visioning
8:25	Wrap-Up

Minnetonka's Energy Action Team		
Dan Duffy	Megan Park	
Brian Golob	Thomas Scott	
Loren Gordon*	Skyler S.	
Matt Henry	Gabi T.	
Drew Ingvalson	Ryan Waldriff	
Ben Jacobs	Julie Wischnack*	
Kathryn Linafelter Johnson	Dennis Yockers	
Kevin Neuman	Charlie Yunker	

*part time

Xcel Energy			
Tami Gunderzik	Partners in Energy Program Manager		
Yvonne Pfeifer	Community Energy Efficiency Manager		
Michelle Swanson	Community Relations Manager		

Partners in Energy Community Facilitators		
Marisa Bayer	Co-Lead	
Mike Holsinger	Lead Facilitator	
Jamie Johnson	Co-Lead & Note Taker	



Notes